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Steam Vacuum System NOx Emission Reduction System 
NNA1173369R-1 

Possible Sources List 
November 9, 2011  

 
The following is a list of Possible Sources of NOx abatement systems. The Government does not 
recommend nor make any claim as to the capability of the Possible Sources to meet the required NOx 
reduction specifications set forth in this solicitation.  
   
    
 
 
Bionomic Industries 
Contact: Ken Schifftner 
Phone: (201) 529-1094 
Fax: (201) 529-0252 
E-mail: kschifftner@bionomicind.com 
 

 
Chicago Plastic Systems 
Contact: Leif Heggem 
Phone: (815) 455-4599 
Fax: (815) 455-6499 
E-mail: leifh@cpsfab.com 
 

 
Croll Reynolds 
Contact: Carolyn Byszewski 
Phone: (908) 232-4200 
Fax: (908) 232-2146 
E-mail: cbyszewski@croll.com 
 

 
Envitech  
Contact: Ron Pat   
Phone: (619) 223-9925 
Fax: (619) 223-9938 
E-mail: Ronpat@envitechinc.com 
 

 
HEE Environmental Engineering 
Contact: Bob Merrell 
Phone: (909) 230-6120 
Fax: (909) 230-6159 
E-mail: bmerrell@hee-llc.com 
 

 
KCH Services Inc.  
Contact: Art Brooks 
Phone: (828) 245-9836 
Fax: (828) 245-1437 
E-mail: abrooks@kchservices.com 
 

 
Midwest Air Products Co. 
Contact: Mark Deephouse 
Phone: (231) 941-5865 
Fax: (231) 941-1636 
E-mail: mark@midwestair.com 
 

 
RK Fabrication 
Contact: Roger King 
Phone: (714) 630-9654 
Fax: (714) 630-9655 
E-mail: rogerk@rkfabrication.com 
 

 
ScrubAir Systems 
Contact: Jerry Mongeon 
Phone: (847) 550-8061 
Fax: (847) 550-8062 
E-mail: jjm37@aol.com 
 

 
Tri-Mer 
Contact: Darryl Haley  
Phone: (989) 723-7838 
E-mail: dhaley@tri-mer.com 

 
Vanaire Corp. 
Contact: Gary Vanegas 
Phone: (502) 491-3553 
Fax: (502) 491-5182 
E-mail: gvanegas@vanaire.com 
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